

Ref: FOI/CAD/ID 3678

Please reply to:

FOI Administrator Trust Management Maidstone Hospital Hermitage Lane Maidstone Kent ME16 9QQ

Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net

01 December 2016

## Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Continence Product Formulary.

- 1) Does the Trust have a Continence Product Formulary?
- 2) If yes to Q1, please provide a copy
- 3) How often is the Continence Product Formulary reviewed?
- 4) What date was the Continence Product Formulary last reviewed?
- 5) What date will Continence Product Formulary be next reviewed?

Maidstone and Tunbridge Wells NHS Trust do not have a Continence Product Formulary. The Continence Team sits with Kent Community Health NHS Foundation Trust.